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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 16:00 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 4:19.80+0,74 743
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:34.32 32.63 250m: 2:40.78 33.33 350m: 3:47.55 33.20

100m: 1:01.69 31.87 200m: 2:07.45 33.13 300m: 3:14.35 33.57 400m: 4:19.80 32.25

2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 4:21.05+0,79 733
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:35.65 33.02 250m: 2:42.29 33.00 350m: 3:48.32 32.75

100m: 1:02.63 32.68 200m: 2:09.29 33.64 300m: 3:15.57 33.28 400m: 4:21.05 32.73

3. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:26.58+0,77 688
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:36.46 33.37 250m: 2:44.34 33.97 350m: 3:52.83 34.38

100m: 1:03.09 32.79 200m: 2:10.37 33.91 300m: 3:18.45 34.11 400m: 4:26.58 33.75

4. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club4:33.12+0,78 640
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.68 35.01 250m: 2:50.53 35.26 350m: 4:00.28 34.39

100m: 1:04.67 33.91 200m: 2:15.27 35.59 300m: 3:25.89 35.36 400m: 4:33.12 32.84

5. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:36.48+0,77 617
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.83 34.28 250m: 2:48.53 35.28 350m: 4:00.85 35.97

100m: 1:03.55 33.30 200m: 2:13.25 35.42 300m: 3:24.88 36.35 400m: 4:36.48 35.63

6. GUŠIĆ, Ajša 09 Sport Time, SA 4:36.67+0,70 615
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.15 35.08 250m: 2:50.98 34.79 350m: 4:03.04 35.96

100m: 1:05.07 34.00 200m: 2:16.19 36.04 300m: 3:27.08 36.10 400m: 4:36.67 33.63

7. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 Sport Time, SA 4:37.97+0,82 607
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:41.93 34.96 250m: 2:52.47 35.06 350m: 4:03.42 35.40

100m: 1:06.97 34.56 200m: 2:17.41 35.48 300m: 3:28.02 35.55 400m: 4:37.97 34.55

8. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 4:44.00+0,83 569
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:43.83 36.07 250m: 2:56.44 36.39 350m: 4:08.82 35.77

100m: 1:07.76 35.41 200m: 2:20.05 36.22 300m: 3:33.05 36.61 400m: 4:44.00 35.18

9. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 4:45.80+0,83 558
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:42.34 35.55 250m: 2:54.95 36.33 350m: 4:09.24 37.24

100m: 1:06.79 34.90 200m: 2:18.62 36.28 300m: 3:32.00 37.05 400m: 4:45.80 36.56

10. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 4:47.14+0,77 550
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:43.64 36.60 250m: 2:58.25 36.78 350m: 4:12.17 36.15

100m: 1:07.04 35.65 200m: 2:21.47 37.83 300m: 3:36.02 37.77 400m: 4:47.14 34.97

11. ZIGIC, Korina 11 Osijek 4:47.94+0,72 546
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:44.00 37.41 250m: 2:59.63 37.77 350m: 4:13.29 35.76

100m: 1:06.59 36.17 200m: 2:21.86 37.86 300m: 3:37.53 37.90 400m: 4:47.94 34.65

12. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 4:53.25+0,85 517
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:48.09 38.36 250m: 3:03.66 37.75 350m: 4:18.30 37.04

100m: 1:09.73 37.37 200m: 2:25.91 37.82 300m: 3:41.26 37.60 400m: 4:53.25 34.95

13. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:53.26+0,76 517
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:47.86 37.74 250m: 3:02.79 37.60 350m: 4:17.29 36.84

100m: 1:10.12 36.73 200m: 2:25.19 37.33 300m: 3:40.45 37.66 400m: 4:53.26 35.97
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14. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 4:56.53+0,80 500
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:45.55 38.06 250m: 3:02.58 38.64 350m: 4:19.05 37.76

100m: 1:07.49 36.11 200m: 2:23.94 38.39 300m: 3:41.29 38.71 400m: 4:56.53 37.48

15. NOVAK, Naja 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 4:56.80+0,83 498
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:47.64 37.75 250m: 3:03.76 38.20 350m: 4:19.86 38.03

100m: 1:09.89 37.04 200m: 2:25.56 37.92 300m: 3:41.83 38.07 400m: 4:56.80 36.94

16. STAVERSKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:59.48+0,78 485
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.01 38.45 250m: 3:05.25 38.00 350m: 4:21.79 37.84

100m: 1:10.56 37.52 200m: 2:27.25 38.24 300m: 3:43.95 38.70 400m: 4:59.48 37.69

17. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 5:03.90+0,77 464
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.53 38.86 250m: 3:07.73 39.52 350m: 4:26.13 39.50

100m: 1:09.67 36.47 200m: 2:28.21 39.68 300m: 3:46.63 38.90 400m: 5:03.90 37.77

18. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 5:04.94+0,76 459
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:48.79 38.76 250m: 3:08.02 39.76 350m: 4:26.88 39.36

100m: 1:10.03 37.14 200m: 2:28.26 39.47 300m: 3:47.52 39.50 400m: 5:04.94 38.06

19. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 5:06.91+0,80 451
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:51.05 39.64 300m: 3:49.34 1:19.37

100m: 1:11.41 37.66 200m: 2:29.97 38.92 400m: 5:06.91 1:17.57

20. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:08.13+0,89 445
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.00 38.10 250m: 3:08.34 40.60 350m: 4:30.11 40.02

100m: 1:10.90 37.05 200m: 2:27.74 38.74 300m: 3:50.09 41.75 400m: 5:08.13 38.02

21. DEMŠAR, Naja 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 5:09.85+0,63 438
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:48.77 39.16 250m: 3:08.98 40.11 350m: 4:31.02 41.12

100m: 1:09.61 36.98 200m: 2:28.87 40.10 300m: 3:49.90 40.92 400m: 5:09.85 38.83

22. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 5:15.22+0,78 416
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:51.65 40.41 250m: 3:13.55 40.69 350m: 4:35.90 40.95

100m: 1:11.24 37.90 200m: 2:32.86 41.21 300m: 3:54.95 41.40 400m: 5:15.22 39.32

23. DANILIN, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:17.13+0,78 408
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:56.56 40.66 250m: 3:17.43 39.99 350m: 4:38.83 40.31

100m: 1:15.90 40.50 200m: 2:37.44 40.88 300m: 3:58.52 41.09 400m: 5:17.13 38.30

24. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 5:17.49+0,80 407
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:54.19 40.37 250m: 3:17.41 41.50 350m: 4:39.17 40.12

100m: 1:13.82 39.34 200m: 2:35.91 41.72 300m: 3:59.05 41.64 400m: 5:17.49 38.32

25. BOSILJEVAC, Špela 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 5:20.49+0,82 396
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 3:17.48 2:03.19 250m: 4:40.77 2:04.87 400m: 5:20.49 1:21.11

100m: 1:14.29 39.29 200m: 2:35.90 300m: 3:59.38

26. JOSIC, Lena 13 Osijek 5:26.29+0,74 375
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:57.44 42.50 250m: 3:22.24 41.84 350m: 4:45.65 41.24

100m: 1:14.94 40.85 200m: 2:40.40 42.96 300m: 4:04.41 42.17 400m: 5:26.29 40.64

27. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 5:26.67+0,77 374
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:57.86 42.85 250m: 3:23.47 42.49 350m: 4:48.19 41.73

100m: 1:15.01 40.57 200m: 2:40.98 43.12 300m: 4:06.46 42.99 400m: 5:26.67 38.48

28. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 5:30.93+0,78 359
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:59.49 41.99 250m: 3:26.10 43.44 350m: 4:50.72 42.30

100m: 1:17.50 41.13 200m: 2:42.66 43.17 300m: 4:08.42 42.32 400m: 5:30.93 40.21
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29. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:55.12+0,68 291
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 2:04.08 46.69 250m: 3:38.31 48.50 350m: 5:12.06 47.36

100m: 1:17.39 42.18 200m: 2:49.81 45.73 300m: 4:24.70 46.39 400m: 5:55.12 43.06

30. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 5:57.00+0,92 286
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:06.22 45.12 250m: 3:38.96 46.51 350m: 5:12.00 46.49

100m: 1:21.10 43.49 200m: 2:52.45 46.23 300m: 4:25.51 46.55 400m: 5:57.00 45.00

31. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 6:04.51+0,80 269
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:08.05 47.24 250m: 3:45.07 48.61 350m: 5:20.74 46.93

100m: 1:20.81 44.29 200m: 2:56.46 48.41 300m: 4:33.81 48.74 400m: 6:04.51 43.77

32. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 6:15.57+0,94 246
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 3:53.22 2:25.29 250m: 5:30.63 2:26.27 400m: 6:15.57

100m: 1:27.93 45.68 200m: 3:04.36 300m: 6:15.67 45.04

33. VOJCIC, Dunja 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 6:57.45+0,84 179
50m: 44.95 44.95 150m: 2:29.67 52.11 250m: 4:17.68 53.72 350m: 6:06.63 54.76

100m: 1:37.56 52.61 200m: 3:23.96 54.29 300m: 5:11.87 54.19 400m: 6:57.45 50.82

34. PJESCIC, Dunja 15 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 7:02.48+0,84 172
50m: 44.73 44.73 150m: 2:32.91 54.31 250m: 4:22.72 54.70 350m: 6:11.16 53.89

100m: 1:38.60 53.87 200m: 3:28.02 55.11 300m: 5:17.27 54.55 400m: 7:02.48 51.32

35. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:15.13+0,74 158
50m: 45.54 45.54 150m: 2:34.15 55.59 250m: 4:29.00 57.92 350m: 6:25.61 59.14

100m: 1:38.56 53.02 200m: 3:31.08 56.93 300m: 5:26.47 57.47 400m: 7:15.13 49.52

36. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:17.12 156
50m: 50.00 50.00 150m: 2:42.32 57.06 250m: 4:34.88 56.59 350m: 6:25.20 54.97

100m: 1:45.26 55.26 200m: 3:38.29 55.97 300m: 5:30.23 55.35 400m: 7:17.12 51.92

W 1

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club4:33.12+0,78 640
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.68 35.01 250m: 2:50.53 35.26 350m: 4:00.28 34.39

100m: 1:04.67 33.91 200m: 2:15.27 35.59 300m: 3:25.89 35.36 400m: 4:33.12 32.84

2. AGREŽ, Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 4:44.00+0,83 569
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:43.83 36.07 250m: 2:56.44 36.39 350m: 4:08.82 35.77

100m: 1:07.76 35.41 200m: 2:20.05 36.22 300m: 3:33.05 36.61 400m: 4:44.00 35.18

3. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 4:47.14+0,77 550
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:43.64 36.60 250m: 2:58.25 36.78 350m: 4:12.17 36.15

100m: 1:07.04 35.65 200m: 2:21.47 37.83 300m: 3:36.02 37.77 400m: 4:47.14 34.97

4. ZIGIC, Korina 11 Osijek 4:47.94+0,72 546
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:44.00 37.41 250m: 2:59.63 37.77 350m: 4:13.29 35.76

100m: 1:06.59 36.17 200m: 2:21.86 37.86 300m: 3:37.53 37.90 400m: 4:47.94 34.65

5. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 4:53.25+0,85 517
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:48.09 38.36 250m: 3:03.66 37.75 350m: 4:18.30 37.04

100m: 1:09.73 37.37 200m: 2:25.91 37.82 300m: 3:41.26 37.60 400m: 4:53.25 34.95

6. STAVERSKA, Georgina 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:59.48+0,78 485
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.01 38.45 250m: 3:05.25 38.00 350m: 4:21.79 37.84

100m: 1:10.56 37.52 200m: 2:27.25 38.24 300m: 3:43.95 38.70 400m: 4:59.48 37.69
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7. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 5:03.90+0,77 464
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.53 38.86 250m: 3:07.73 39.52 350m: 4:26.13 39.50

100m: 1:09.67 36.47 200m: 2:28.21 39.68 300m: 3:46.63 38.90 400m: 5:03.90 37.77

8. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 5:04.94+0,76 459
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:48.79 38.76 250m: 3:08.02 39.76 350m: 4:26.88 39.36

100m: 1:10.03 37.14 200m: 2:28.26 39.47 300m: 3:47.52 39.50 400m: 5:04.94 38.06

9. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 5:17.49+0,80 407
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:54.19 40.37 250m: 3:17.41 41.50 350m: 4:39.17 40.12

100m: 1:13.82 39.34 200m: 2:35.91 41.72 300m: 3:59.05 41.64 400m: 5:17.49 38.32

10. BOSILJEVAC, Špela 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 5:20.49+0,82 396
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 3:17.48 2:03.19 250m: 4:40.77 2:04.87 400m: 5:20.49 1:21.11

100m: 1:14.29 39.29 200m: 2:35.90 300m: 3:59.38

11. BLATNIK, Klara 11 PK Velenje 5:30.93+0,78 359
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 1:59.49 41.99 250m: 3:26.10 43.44 350m: 4:50.72 42.30

100m: 1:17.50 41.13 200m: 2:42.66 43.17 300m: 4:08.42 42.32 400m: 5:30.93 40.21

12. SESAR, Mia 10 Osijek 5:57.00+0,92 286
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:06.22 45.12 250m: 3:38.96 46.51 350m: 5:12.00 46.49

100m: 1:21.10 43.49 200m: 2:52.45 46.23 300m: 4:25.51 46.55 400m: 5:57.00 45.00

13. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 6:04.51+0,80 269
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:08.05 47.24 250m: 3:45.07 48.61 350m: 5:20.74 46.93

100m: 1:20.81 44.29 200m: 2:56.46 48.41 300m: 4:33.81 48.74 400m: 6:04.51 43.77

W 2

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:53.26+0,76 517
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:47.86 37.74 250m: 3:02.79 37.60 350m: 4:17.29 36.84

100m: 1:10.12 36.73 200m: 2:25.19 37.33 300m: 3:40.45 37.66 400m: 4:53.26 35.97

2. GODINJAK, Farah 12 Sport Time, SA 4:56.53+0,80 500
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:45.55 38.06 250m: 3:02.58 38.64 350m: 4:19.05 37.76

100m: 1:07.49 36.11 200m: 2:23.94 38.39 300m: 3:41.29 38.71 400m: 4:56.53 37.48

3. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 5:06.91+0,80 451
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:51.05 39.64 300m: 3:49.34 1:19.37

100m: 1:11.41 37.66 200m: 2:29.97 38.92 400m: 5:06.91 1:17.57

4. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:08.13+0,89 445
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.00 38.10 250m: 3:08.34 40.60 350m: 4:30.11 40.02

100m: 1:10.90 37.05 200m: 2:27.74 38.74 300m: 3:50.09 41.75 400m: 5:08.13 38.02

5. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 5:15.22+0,78 416
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:51.65 40.41 250m: 3:13.55 40.69 350m: 4:35.90 40.95

100m: 1:11.24 37.90 200m: 2:32.86 41.21 300m: 3:54.95 41.40 400m: 5:15.22 39.32

6. DANILIN, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:17.13+0,78 408
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:56.56 40.66 250m: 3:17.43 39.99 350m: 4:38.83 40.31

100m: 1:15.90 40.50 200m: 2:37.44 40.88 300m: 3:58.52 41.09 400m: 5:17.13 38.30

7. JOSIC, Lena 13 Osijek 5:26.29+0,74 375
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:57.44 42.50 250m: 3:22.24 41.84 350m: 4:45.65 41.24

100m: 1:14.94 40.85 200m: 2:40.40 42.96 300m: 4:04.41 42.17 400m: 5:26.29 40.64
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8. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 5:26.67+0,77 374
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:57.86 42.85 250m: 3:23.47 42.49 350m: 4:48.19 41.73

100m: 1:15.01 40.57 200m: 2:40.98 43.12 300m: 4:06.46 42.99 400m: 5:26.67 38.48

9. VOJCIC, Dunja 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 6:57.45+0,84 179
50m: 44.95 44.95 150m: 2:29.67 52.11 250m: 4:17.68 53.72 350m: 6:06.63 54.76

100m: 1:37.56 52.61 200m: 3:23.96 54.29 300m: 5:11.87 54.19 400m: 6:57.45 50.82

W 3

1. SIMIC, Lorena 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 6:15.57+0,94 246
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 3:53.22 2:25.29 250m: 5:30.63 2:26.27 400m: 6:15.57

100m: 1:27.93 45.68 200m: 3:04.36 300m: 6:15.67 45.04

2. PJESCIC, Dunja 15 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 7:02.48+0,84 172
50m: 44.73 44.73 150m: 2:32.91 54.31 250m: 4:22.72 54.70 350m: 6:11.16 53.89

100m: 1:38.60 53.87 200m: 3:28.02 55.11 300m: 5:17.27 54.55 400m: 7:02.48 51.32

3. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:15.13+0,74 158
50m: 45.54 45.54 150m: 2:34.15 55.59 250m: 4:29.00 57.92 350m: 6:25.61 59.14

100m: 1:38.56 53.02 200m: 3:31.08 56.93 300m: 5:26.47 57.47 400m: 7:15.13 49.52

4. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:17.12 156
50m: 50.00 50.00 150m: 2:42.32 57.06 250m: 4:34.88 56.59 350m: 6:25.20 54.97

100m: 1:45.26 55.26 200m: 3:38.29 55.97 300m: 5:30.23 55.35 400m: 7:17.12 51.92
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